
Skirt

together wear school. work. play

2025/2026 UNIFORM PRICE LIST - MACKAY NORTHERN BEACHES

Save time & 

order online 

wearitto.com.au $12.50

Phone:  07 4842 1386
Email:    mackaynb@wearitto.com.au

GIRLS UNIFORM

Blouse 

Cap

House Bucket Hat

the fabric of school

Senior Polo

$19.50

Junior Tie

$18.50

$44.00

$38.20

$38.70

$26.90

S / S

2 pack - Sport/Girl Sock

$31.70Sports Short

STUDENT NAME

PHONE No.

TRADING HOURS

Sports Polo

$48.20

Senior Tie 

$  9.50

$14.50

Monday            7.30 am - 10.00 am
Wednesday    7.30 am - 10.00 am
Thursday          2.00 pm - 4.30 pm

BOYS UNIFORM

Formal Trouser 

Formal Shirt 

Senior Polo

Formal Shorts

$40.70

$38.20

$38.70

$26.90

Sports Polo

$44.80

Senior Tie 

$40.70

Micro Jacket $62.00

School Bag $75.80

L/ S

$44.00

$44.00

$44.00

$44.00

$16.50Boys Belt

$12.50Boys Socks

SPORTS UNIFORM ACCESSORIES

Micro Jacket

S / S L/ S

$62.00

Prices Valid Until June 2026


