



2025/2026 UNIFORM PRICE LIST - MACKAY NORTHERN BEACHES



TRADING HOURS

Monday 7.30 am - 10.00 am Wednesday 7.30 am - 10.00 am Thursday 2.00 pm - 4.30 pm

STUDENT NAME

PHONE No.

GIRLS UNIFORM			BOYS UNIFORM		
	S/S	L/S		\$/\$	L/S
Blouse	\$44.00		Formal Shirt	\$40.70	
Skirt	\$48.20		Formal Trouser	\$44.80	
Junior Tie	\$ 9.50		Formal Shorts	\$40.70	
Senior Tie	\$26.90		Senior Tie	\$26.90	
Senior Polo	\$38.70	\$44.00	Senior Polo	\$38.70	\$44.00
Sports Polo	\$38.20	\$44.00	Sports Polo	\$38.20	\$44.00
Micro Jacket	\$62.00		Micro Jacket	\$62.00	
SPORTS UNIFORM			ACCESSORIES		
Сар		\$19.50	School Bag		\$75.80
Sports Short		\$31.70	Boys Belt		\$16.50
2 pack - Sport/Girl Sock		\$14.50	Boys Socks		\$12.50
House Bucket Hat		\$18.50			





Phone: 07 4842 1386

Email: mackaynb@wearitto.com.au